



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 191/2018, I.A. 10649/2012 & I.A. 18067/2012**

DELL INC & ANRPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Yashi Agrawal, Advocate.

versus

PIONEER COMPUTRONIX PVT LTDDefendant

Through: Ms. Shikha Sapra, Mr. Archit Jindal and
Mr. Jatin Kumar, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER
30.04.2026

%

List on 04.11.2026.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

APRIL 30, 2026
kct